Presbyterian Women—Northern Plains Presbytery Grant Application

Deadline for Application: December 1, 2024 / Maximum Request per Application: \$2,000.00 Return Application to PWP Treasurer: Sharon Johnson by mail 1280-133rd Avenue SE, Hope, ND 58046 or by email johnsonsharon1946@gmail.com. Any questions, please call Sharon at 701-799-7428.

As part of the Presbyterian Women Purpose "we commit ourselves to support the mission of the church worldwide." Any church group and/or ministry team affiliated with the Northern Plains Presbytery is eligible to apply for a grant (max. \$2,000). Funds will be distributed at the discretion of Presbyterian Women of Northern Plains Presbytery. Activity must be underway within 12 months of receiving the grant. **An itemized budget is required.**

Group Name and Contact Person
Contact Person's Address and Email
Total cost
Amount of funds requested
Purpose
Describe how these funds will be used to achieve the purpose
Describe the population and how many people will be served by this grant
List other sources applied for or received to achieve your goal
Would you be willing to present a report (written or oral) on your grant to local Presbyterian
women groups and to Presbyterian Women of the Northern Plains Presbytery Spring
Gathering?

"For just as the body without the spirit is dead, so faith without works is also dead." James 2:26.